Bid Details

Bid Name
Bid Number
Note

Bid Year
Start Date

End Date

Geo-Preference

2024-2025-Geo-Preference

2024-2025
July 01, 2024

June 30, 2025

Participating Districts

District Name 1%

Babylon UFSD

Baldwin UFSD

Bayport-Blue Point UFSD

BOCES-West Suffolk

Brentwood UFSD

Carle Place UFSD

Central Islip UFSD

Cold Spring Harbor

Comsewogue UFSD

Copiague Public Schools

Elwood UFSD

Farmingdale UFSD

Floral Park UFSD

Freeport UFSD

Glen Cove School District

Great Neck UFSD

Half Hollow Hills

Harborfields

Herricks UFSD

Island Trees

Director Name

Beatriz Sarant

Grace Fleming

Christine Hahl

Louann Criscuolo

Nancy Padrone

Elizabeth

McLoughlin

Paul Carlozzo

Gerri Tiger

Deborah Rhodes

MaryAnne Metzak

Mara Pugh

Alessandro Palumbo

Karen Crenshaw

Russell Simpkins

Carly Prusher

James Gounaris

Lisa Papalia

Mariah Tyrell

Kimberly James

Erica Carroll

Anticipated Opening Date  05/03/2024

Award Date
Bid Chair
Chair District
Chair Phone

Chair Email

Address

50 Railroad Avenue
Babylon, NY 11702

960 Hastings Street
Baldwin, NY 11510

200 Snedecor Avenue Room 323
Bayport, NY 11705

507 Deer Park Avenue
Dix Hills, NY 11746

52 Third Ave
Brentwood, NY 11717

168 Cherry Lane
Carle Place, NY 11514

50 Wheeler Road
Central Islip, NY 11722

82 Turkey Lane
Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724

200 Jayne Blvd.
Port Jeff Station, NY 11776

2650 Great Neck Road
Copiague, NY 11726

100 Kenneth Avenue
Greenlawn, NY 11740

150 Lincoln Street
Farmingdale, NY 11735

One Poppy Place
Floral Park, NY 11001

50 S. Brookside Avenue
Freeport, NY 11520

150 Dosoris Lane
Glen Cove, NY 11542

345 Lakeville Rd
Great Neck, NY 11020

525 Half Hollow Road
Dix Hills, NY 11746

2 Oldfield Road
Greenlawn, NY 11740

100 Shelter Rock Road
New Hyde Park, NY 11040

74 Farmedge Rd
Levittown, NY 11751

Lisa Papalia

Half Hollow Hills

(631) 592-3021

Ipapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us

Phone

(631).893-7949

(516).434-6042

Email

bsarant@babylonufsd.com

flemingg@baldwinschools.org

(631).472-7860

(631)425-9041

chahl@bbpschools.org

Icriscuo@wsboces.org

(631).434-2316

nancy.padrone@bufsd.org

(516) 622-6485

emcloughlin@cps k12.ny.us

(631)_348-5000

(631)367-6971

pcarlozzo@centralislip.k12.ny.us

gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us

(631).474-2848

(631)842-4010

(631) 266-5442

(516).434-5251

(516).434-2758

drhodes@comsewogue k12.ny.us

mmetzak@copiague.net

mpugh@elwood.k12.ny.us

apalumbo@farmingdaleschools.org

kcrenshaw@fpbsd.org

(516) 867-5346

(516).801-7094

rsimpkins@freeportschools.org

cprusher@glencoveschools.org

(516)441-4090

jgounaris@greatneck k12.ny.us

(631)592-3021

(631)_754-5300
x6326

(516).305-8752

(516)_520-2145

Ipapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us

tyrellm@harborfieldscsd.org

kjames@herricks.org

ecarroll@islandtrees.org

District Enroliment

1,529

2,498

1,854

135

18,160

1311

7,902

1,519

3,582

4,700

1,760

5172

1,560

6,551

3,158

6,904

7,161

2,788

4,232

2,535

Billing Contact

Grace Fleming

Elizabeth McLoughlin

Gerri Tiger

Cecilia Fernandez

Mara Pugh

Accounts Payable

Eric Johnson

Melissa Endelson

Ann Keffel

Jeannie Keane

Awilda Porcelli

Billing Address

960 Hastings Street
Baldwin, NY 1510

168 Cherry Lane
Carle Place, NY 11514

82 Turkey Lane
Cold Spring Harbor, NY
11724

1100 Dixon Avenue
Copiague, NY 11726

100 Kenneth Avenue
Greenlawn, NY 11740

50 Van Cott Avenue
NY 11735

1 Poppy PI
Floral Park, 11001-2398

345 Lakeville Road
Great Neck, NY 11020

525 Half Hollow Road
Food Services
Dix Hills, NY 11746

2 Oldfield Road
Greenlawn, NY 11740

999 Herricks Road

New Hyde Park, NY 11040

74 Farmedge Road
New York 11756

Billing Email

flemingg@baldwinschools.org

Billing Phone

(516)434-6042

emcloughlin@cps.k12.ny.us

(516) 622-6485

@
=

gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us

cfernandez@copiague.net

mpugh@elwood.k12.ny.us

ap@farmingdaleschools.org

ejohnson@fpbsd.org

mendelson@greatneck k12.ny.us

(631).367-6970

(631)842-4010

(631)266-5400

(516).434-5120

(516).434-2732

(516)441-4090

akeffel@hhh.k12.ny.us

kjames@herricks.org

ecarroll@islandtrees.org

(631) 592-3024

(516) 305-8921

(516) 520-2145


tel:6315923021
mailto:lpapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us
tel:6318937949
mailto:bsarant@babylonufsd.com
tel:5164346042
mailto:flemingg@baldwinschools.org
mailto:flemingg@baldwinschools.org
tel:5164346042
tel:6314727860
mailto:chahl@bbpschools.org
tel:6314259041
mailto:lcriscuo@wsboces.org
tel:6314342316
mailto:nancy.padrone@bufsd.org
tel:5166226485
mailto:emcloughlin@cps.k12.ny.us
mailto:emcloughlin@cps.k12.ny.us
tel:5166226485
tel:6313485000
mailto:pcarlozzo@centralislip.k12.ny.us
tel:6313676971
mailto:gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us
mailto:gtiger@csh.k12.ny.us
tel:6313676970
tel:6314742848
mailto:drhodes@comsewogue.k12.ny.us
tel:6318424010
mailto:mmetzak@copiague.net
mailto:cfernandez@copiague.net
tel:6318424010
tel:6312665442
mailto:mpugh@elwood.k12.ny.us
mailto:mpugh@elwood.k12.ny.us
tel:6312665400
tel:5164345251
mailto:apalumbo@farmingdaleschools.org
mailto:ap@farmingdaleschools.org
tel:5164345120
tel:5164342758
mailto:kcrenshaw@fpbsd.org
mailto:ejohnson@fpbsd.org
tel:5164342732
tel:5168675346
mailto:rsimpkins@freeportschools.org
tel:5168017094
mailto:cprusher@glencoveschools.org
tel:5164414090
mailto:jgounaris@greatneck.k12.ny.us
mailto:mendelson@greatneck.k12.ny.us
tel:5164414090
tel:6315923021
mailto:lpapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us
mailto:akeffel@hhh.k12.ny.us
tel:6315923024
tel:6317545300
tel:6317545300
mailto:tyrellm@harborfieldscsd.org
tel:5163058752
mailto:kjames@herricks.org
mailto:kjames@herricks.org
tel:5163058921
tel:5165202145
mailto:ecarroll@islandtrees.org
mailto:ecarroll@islandtrees.org
tel:5165202145

District Name 1%

Islip

Longwood CSD

Massapequa UFSD

North Babylon

North Bellmore UFSD

North Shore UFSD

Patchogue-Medford

Plainedge

Riverhead Central

SchoolDistrict

Rockville Centre UFSD

Rocky Point UFSD

Roslyn UFSD

Sachem CSD

Sayville UFSD

Smithtown CSD

So. Huntington UFSD

Southampton

Three Village CSD

Tuckahoe Common

Westhampton Beach UFSD

Wyandanch

Director Name

Andrew Bromm

Tom Murphy

Paul Heckelman

Danica Meehan

Helena McKenna

Alan Levin

Danielle Erwin

Edward Ross

Keith Graham

Beth Sather

Shakia Hall

Dawn Piteo

Lisa Zdenek

Keith Filosa

Jeannette Frabizio

Sheila Bushe

Regan Kiembock

Jean Ecker

Matt Doris

Naim Walcott

Gabriela Coreas

Address

215 Main Street
Islip, NY 11751

41 Yaphank-Middle Island Rd.
Middle Island, NY 11953

4925 Merrick Rd.
Massapequa, NY 11759

5 Jardine Place
North Babylon, NY 11703

26716 Martin Ave
Bellmore, NY 11710

450 Glen Clove Ave
Glen Head, NY 11545

181 Buffalo Avenue
Medford, NY 11763

241 Wyngate Drive
N. Massapequa, NY 11758

700 Harrison Ave.
Riverhead, NY 11901

140 Shepherd Street
Rockville Center, NY 11570

82 Rocky Point-Yaphank Rd
Rocky Point, NY 11778

300 Harbor Hill Road P.O. Box
367
Roslyn, NY 11576

Samoset Annex 51 School Street
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

99 Greeley Avenue
Sayville, NY 11782

150 A Southern Blvd
Nesconset, NY 11767

60 Weston St
Huntington Station, NY 11746

141 Narrow Lane
Southampton, NY 11968

100 Suffolk Ave
Stony Brook, NY 11790

468 Magee Street
Southampton, NY 11968

49 Lllac Rd.
Westhampton Beach, NY 11978

54 S.32nd Street
Wyandanch, NY 11798

Phone

(631) 650-8271

(631) 345-2805

Email

abromm@islipufsd.org

tom.murphy@longwoodcsd.org

(516) 308-5745

pheckelman@msd.k12.ny.us

(631) 620-7031

dmeehan@northbabylonschools.net

(516) 992-3045

(516) 277-7090

(631)687-6525

hmckenna@northbellmoreschools.org

levinal@northshoreschools.org

derwin@pmschools.org

(516) 992-7594

(631) 369-6749

(516) 255-8973

(631) 849-7550

edward.ross@plainedgeschools.org

keith.graham@g.riverhead.net

bsather@rvcschools.org

shakiahall@rockypoint.k12.ny.us

(516) 801-5059

(631)471-1353

dpiteo@roslynschools.org

lzdenek@sachem.edu

(631) 244-6555

kfilosa@sayvilleschools.org

(631) 382-5505

(631) 812-3015

(631) 591-4637

jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us

sbuhse@shufsd.org

rkiembock@southamptonschools.org

(631).730-4505

(631) 283-3550

jecker@3villagecsd.k12.ny.us

mdoris@tuckahoecommonsd.com

(631) 288-3800

(631) 870-0520

nwalcott@whbschools.org

gcoreas@wufsd.net

District Enroliment

2,775

8,904

6,495

4,573

2,104

2,525

7,694

2,987

5413

3,395

2,623

3315

11,599

2,633

7,876

5,762

1,327

5,526

255

1,783

2,681

Billing Contact

andrew bromm

Lisa Edwards

Paul Heckelman

Edward Ross

Dawn Spadafina

Dawn Piteo

Michelle Biondolillo

Keith Filosa

Jeannette Frabizio

Regan Kiembock

Jean Jordan-Ecker

Wyandanch Child
Nutrition

Billing Address

215 Main Street
Islip, NY 11751

41 Yaphank Middle Island Rd.
Middle Island, NY 11953

4925 Merrick Rd
Massapequa, New York 11758

241 Wyngate Drive
NY 11578

82 Rocky Point Yaphank Road
Rocky Point, NY 11778

300 Harbor Hill Road
Roslyn, NY 11576

51 School Street
Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

99 Greeley Avenue
Sayville, NY 11782

26 New York Ave
Child Nutrition Department
Smithtown, NY 11787

141 Narrow Lane
Southampton, NY 11968

100 Suffolk Ave.
Stony Brook, NY 11790

54 S.32nd street
NY 11798

Billing Email

abromm@®islipufsd.org

lisa.edwards@longwoodcsd.org

pheckelman@msd.k12.ny.us

Billing Phone

(631) 650-8270

(631) 345-2805

(516) 308-5745

edward.ross@plainedgeschools.org

dawnspadafina@rockypoint.k12.ny.us

dpiteo@roslynschools.org

mbiondolillo@sachem.edu

(516) 992-7594

(631) 849-7533

(516) 801-5059

(631) 471-1353

kfilosa@sayyvilleschools.org

jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us

(631)244-6555

(631) 382-5505

rkiembock@southamptonschools.org

(631) 591-4637

jecker@3villagecsd.org

gcoreas@wufsd.net

(631)_730-4505

(631) 870-0520


tel:6316508271
mailto:abromm@islipufsd.org
mailto:abromm@islipufsd.org
tel:6316508270
tel:6313452805
mailto:tom.murphy@longwoodcsd.org
mailto:lisa.edwards@longwoodcsd.org
tel:6313452805
tel:5163085745
mailto:pheckelman@msd.k12.ny.us
mailto:pheckelman@msd.k12.ny.us
tel:5163085745
tel:6316207031
mailto:dmeehan@northbabylonschools.net
tel:5169923045
mailto:hmckenna@northbellmoreschools.org
tel:5162777090
mailto:levina1@northshoreschools.org
tel:6316876525
mailto:derwin@pmschools.org
tel:5169927594
mailto:edward.ross@plainedgeschools.org
mailto:edward.ross@plainedgeschools.org
tel:5169927594
tel:6313696749
mailto:keith.graham@g.riverhead.net
tel:5162558973
mailto:bsather@rvcschools.org
tel:6318497550
mailto:shakiahall@rockypoint.k12.ny.us
mailto:dawnspadafina@rockypoint.k12.ny.us
tel:6318497533
tel:5168015059
mailto:dpiteo@roslynschools.org
mailto:dpiteo@roslynschools.org
tel:5168015059
tel:6314711353
mailto:lzdenek@sachem.edu
mailto:mbiondolillo@sachem.edu
tel:6314711353
tel:6312446555
mailto:kfilosa@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:kfilosa@sayvilleschools.org
tel:6312446555
tel:6313825505
mailto:jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us
mailto:jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us
tel:6313825505
tel:6318123015
mailto:sbuhse@shufsd.org
tel:6315914637
mailto:rkiembock@southamptonschools.org
mailto:rkiembock@southamptonschools.org
tel:6315914637
tel:6317304505
mailto:jecker@3villagecsd.k12.ny.us
mailto:jecker@3villagecsd.org
tel:6317304505
tel:6312833550
mailto:mdoris@tuckahoecommonsd.com
tel:6312883800
mailto:nwalcott@whbschools.org
tel:6318700520
mailto:gcoreas@wufsd.net
mailto:gcoreas@wufsd.net
tel:6318700520

